NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Saudan .		21.102212	5000V	"	
	-	111334001	Date & Timo	Completed	Done by	
Dute In: 05/07/2021 12/45	Jeh description	-	Date (ot into	- Company		-
Rel No: NBA/MSG21001747/4	SAS c-Illing			- 1	'	
Veh No. SMI HAVE	U-mall (bjule si					
0.01.04(0) 7027 15:70	1-Motor Claim		k			
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O		TP (brs)			-
	I-Plioto Uploa	ded		,		
TP Insurer:	AssessmenVSur	vey Report			· 	~
11, 111711.61;	Ass'l Report by	Pax/Handlo	Owner/Wish	-	e Market State State Control of the	cere w
Protorrod Wksp 1 INC Assign Wksp / QW: (1	Yol:	Pw	ıt	
TP Randoulars: Veh Not S	40 1068E	, MC(//Non-IN	C().		
Owner / Driver: (,,		Tel:			-
Policy No: () Per	rlod: ()	Cover Type:			
Confirmed by ; (Dates,	Tin) A1/7	
	Note-Est Sinus (W		%; P: 21-79	39. h: 80-10	070	<u>-</u>
The same of the sa	Worrenty: YES ()/NO(<u> </u>			
lencess (\$) Londing : \$1,0	00 ()/\$2,000 (HERMANNETT THE		St. Charles	2002.2
这四次的混乱以明显完整来说到的特别在完成的自然是	CACHER GRAVESTON	wind the strain of the strain	y CONTRACTOR	the line was the same of the s	OFF ISI'S A	<u>·</u>
() Walk-In Customar i Customore Info		ndenual & Su	~	Ol tabanon		
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Insur-		0 / 0 71	wing Co: (-17	'	~
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice	at Arra () N	O () ()	ATTIC CO. C	mount brown	数数物数点类的	- COPY
			111/11/8/1011/8	对证明的	, בפסוסחוליו ואו	<u>'</u>
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	Courtesy Car (, w		
2) QC Cheok / Post Repair Inspection	(•)			-	7-1	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$5	10000]					
Injurý i			17	L		301
		ATTALUMENTA	ALLIA MANAMA	WALKE THE THE	PROGRES.	***
		DIRAPATER ACTION OF THE	TELEVISION STONE	MAIIIIIIIIIII	1	
					, 1	
			1			
¥	TOTAL SPINISHED STATE OF THE SECOND	minura simi ahni	OVER STATE OF THE		网络阿洛尔	TY.
NA210105	•			新聞程為外級	TO STATE OF LAND	ומיו
	PARTICIPATION PROPERTY	1) All I Apoldant	Importing (330	DX 1VQ (210		
	DRANGE SAME SAME SAME	TOWNE H	10 7	\$10	120	
river/Owner:		1) PT 1 Follow-T		a a constant	330	
ordict No: .	•	O Litte in inter				
arnitrad Parliant		ELSTI . LIL. DI.	EMART BUTVAY	4, 3	160	
arnäged Pordon;	-1	1) MING VEGING	onal Serviceste		-	
G Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		NS; Courlety	Cir/Tpi Allows	ทบง	\$10	
C. Cheeken of (publishment)	The state of the s	· Not Hapair C	pentulination		373	
			Hot Hases Coor	Honers 247 15	¥10	
AUTORISE DE LA	1	11 (1111) 41 T	Can tracial		30	
nt_1:		1.9) WIII Idea MC	0011	W - Dillery	ISTA!	
The same of the sa		Involve doted	56(14	Per Charged	TAMILE AND	177.

SN0821250004 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 05/02/2021 12:49 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (05/02/2021 12:49 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

05/02/2021 12:49 (SGT) 04/02/2021 15:20 (SGT) PIE, Singapore SLIP WAY TOWARDS EUNOS Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMU4884A

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

No TEO KENG KOK SXXXX828A teokk4884@yahoo.com.sg (Phone) +65-96492886 +65-98378832

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Toyota LEXUX ES250

Private use

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

No - Claiming third party Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

MSIG Comprehensive A 29146019 AL2

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

TEO KAI SHAN TXXXX772J

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	20/06/2019 1 YEAR AND 8 MONTHS Female (Phone) +65-98378832 - teokk4884@yahoo.com.sg BLK 498J TAMPINES STREET 45 #07-468 - 527498 No Child No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No 2 Yes No Yes 1
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No -
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No
DETAILS OF OTHE	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver	SHD1069E Taxi -

Contact Number Address

Doctoodo

Address complement

Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accider	nt
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	TEO KAI SHAN
Address	-
Address Complement	9
Post Code	9
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	-
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMU4884A
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Personnel

Withessed by Reporting Centre

	(A) SMU 4884A.
wis.	B SHD 1069 E
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
3	
1 215	

ON 04	102/2021 @	1520 HRS	. I w	H DRIVING	ALONG	PIG TWOS
& UNOS	AT THE	SLEP W	Ay I	STOPPED	To CHE	FOR
TRAFFIC .	SNDPINLY	& VEHICL	E B	COLLIPED	1110	my VEHICL
	- Committee					
				- Commission of the Commission		
	11.11.5					
- How how		MALES THE HERVEY AND	11111		III III Commissione and the commission of the co	
				The salimation		
		11110000000000000				
	- Andrew Constitution of the Constitution of t				AWWO HER SEC.	
- 40-4000000000000000000000000000000000		<u> </u>				

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Was There Accident Reported To The Police?

Name

Details Of 3rd Party

Veh B SHD1069E

ACCIDENT DATE: 04-Feb-2021 ACCIDENT TIME: 1520hrs LOCATION: SLIP WAY PIE TO EUNOS VEHICLE NUMBER: SMU4884A INSURED NAME: TEO KENG KOK NRIC / FIN: S1780828A CONTACT: 96492886 MAKE: TOYOTA MODEL: LEXUS ES250 4DR SEDAN (AUTO) EXECUTIVE Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?) Yes, If No, Pls Select: (🗸) Third Party) Reporting Only INSURANCE COMPANY: MSIG TYPE OF POLICY: Comprehensive POLICY NUMBER: A29146019AL2 EXPIRY DATE: 06-Aug-2021 NAME DRIVER: TEO KAI SHAN NRIC / FIN: T0004772J CONTACT: 98378832 DATE OF BIRTH: 12-Feb-2000 DRIVING PASS DATE: 20-Jun-2019 OCCUPATION: Indoor GENDER: Female EMAIL ADDRESS: TEOKK4884@YAHOO.COM.SG ADDRESS OF DRIVER: 498J TAMPINES STREET 45 #07-468 SINGAPORE 527498 Relationship Of The Driver With The Insured: Employee Number Of Passenger Include Driver: 1 Driver NAME GENDER **INJURED** NRIC/FIN/BC TEO KAI SHAN T0004772J Female INJURY DETAILS: 0 Passenger(s) Insurance Company Of Driver's Own Vehicle: Weather Conditions: Clear Road Surface: Dry Was Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In This Accident? No Convey By Ambulance: Was There Any Video Capture By Car Camera? No

No

NRIC

NIL

No.of Paxs(incl' driver)

Not Sure

Police Report Number:

Contact

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
16 465 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
16 465 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
17 496 No. 200412212G GST Rep. No. 200412212G Tel-65 682 / 7600 GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAR. 189 OF THE REVISED EDIT THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Individual Ownership

Lexus DriveElite 360 Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 29146019 AL2

> Excess: SGD1,000 Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SMU4884A

2. Name of Policyholder Teo Keng Kok

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 07/08/2020
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 06/08/2021
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Teo Keng Kok

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

 Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

All Claims related repair can be carried out at Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd or any workshop of your choice. Windscreen Excess is waived at Borneo Motors (S) for windscreen related claims. This Policy includes Courtesy Car benefit.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed.

WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles hird-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act Acts passed in substitution thereof

Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	828A
Vehicle No.:	SMU4884A
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Feb 2021
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	LEXUS ES250 4DR SEDAN (AUTO) EXECUTIVE
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2020
Engine No.:	A25A5396723
Chassis No.:	JTHB11B1002027011
Maximum Power Output:	152.0 kW (203 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$40,208.00
Original Registration Date:	07 Aug 2020
First Registration Date:	07 Aug 2020
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$48,292.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	06 Aug 2030
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$36,219.00
COE Expiry Date:	06 Aug 2030
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$37,102.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$29,681.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$65,900.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Feb 2021